FERRAO RECEPTION & FUNCTION CENTRE

Catering Menu

PASTA

Lasagna
Vegetarian Lasagna
Carbonara

Spinach & Ricotta Cannelloni

CHICKEN

Chicken Drumettes / Wingettes
Chicken Schnitzel
Chicken Strips (3pc)

Chicken Parmigiana

SMALL
$60.0

$60.0

Maryland Fillet (Grilled/Crumbed)

Maryland Chicken (Boned)
Roast Chicken (Cut into 8pc)

SIDES

Fried Rice

Roast Potatoes

Scalloped Potatoes
Seasonal Mixed Vegetables
Pizza (approx. 6opc)
Seasonal Fruit Platter
Mixed Leaf Salad

Greek Salad

SMALL
$30.0

$30.0
$40.0
$45.0

LARGE
$85.0
$85.0
$85.0
$95.0

PRICE

$10.0kg

$6.0ea
$6.0ea
$7.0ea
$5.0ea
$5.0ea

$15.0€ea

LARGE
$50.0

$50.0
$65.0
$80.0
$60.0
$80.0

$45.0
$60.0

MEATS

PRICE
Roast Beef / Pork $6.0ea
Cocktail Pork Sausages $30.0kg
Lamb Chops $25.0kg
Meatballs (approx. 100pc) $45.0
SEAFOOD

PRICE

Basa/Hake Fillet (Fried/Oven Baked)  s5.0ea
Calamari (Crumbed/Salt & Pepper) $30.0kg

Terms & Conditions

All food is prepared and cooked
. on the day on site by our chef.

Once the food is taken,
Ferraro Reception does not take any
responsibility for any contamination
: that may occur if the food is
reheated.

Prices are subject to change. Please
contact management for Holiday Pricing.
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