FERRAO RECEPTION & FUNCTION CENTRE

Catering Menu



PASTA

	SMALL	LARGE
Lasagna	\$60.0	\$85.0
Vegetarian Lasagna	\$60.0	\$85.0
Carbonara		\$85.0
Spinach & Ricotta Cannelloni		\$95.0

MEATS

	PRICE
Roast Beef / Pork	\$6.0ea
Cocktail Pork Sausages	\$30.0kg
Lamb Chops	\$25.0kg
Meatballs (approx. 100pc)	\$45.0

CHICKEN

	PRICE
Chicken Drumettes / Wingettes	\$10.0kg
Chicken Schnitzel	\$6.0ea
Chicken Strips (3pc)	\$6.0ea
Chicken Parmigiana	\$7.0ea
Maryland Fillet (Grilled/Crumbed)	\$5.0ea
Maryland Chicken (Boned)	\$5.0ea
Roast Chicken (Cut into 8pc)	\$15.0ea

SEAFOOD

	FRICE
Basa/Hake Fillet (Fried/Oven Baked)	\$5.0ea
Calamari (Crumbed/Salt & Pepper)	\$30.0kg

SIDES

	SMALL	LARGE
Fried Rice	\$30.0	\$50.0
Roast Potatoes	\$30.0	\$50.0
Scalloped Potatoes	\$40.0	\$65.0
Seasonal Mixed Vegetables	\$45.0	\$80.0
Pizza (approx. 6opc)		\$60.0
Seasonal Fruit Platter		\$80.0
Mixed Leaf Salad		\$45.0
Greek Salad		\$60.0

Terms & Conditions

All food is prepared and cooked on the day on site by our chef.

Once the food is taken,
Ferraro Reception does not take any
responsibility for any contamination
that may occur if the food is
reheated.

Prices are subject to change. Please contact management for Holiday Pricing.